24 .Bergseetriathlon - Ratscher

02.Septemper 2012
Ergebnisliste - Schuler A/Jugend B-0,4 /7107 2,5

Plg. Pl.m PLw StNr. Name,Vorname
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304
323
334
327
311
324
331
313
318
339
347
322
325
348
316
307
314
346
343
302
312
310
303
344
328
336
345
309
326
300
330
349
335
308
338
315
329
321
320
301
305
337
332
317
372
319
342

Ammarell, Ricardo
Kloth, Alexander
Paetzelt, Florian
Kull, Alexander
GeRner, Jakob
Kloth, Johannes
Marggraff, Luca
Haensel, Leonie
Herzog, Henrike
Rosenbaum, Karl
Weidmann, Bruno
Klahn, Lukas
Koepp, Niklas
Wolfram, Josephine
Herbst, Charlotte
Fandrei, David
Helgert, Johannes
Taubmann, Clarissa
Sonnenberg, Luise
Allner, Charlot
Gorges, Ronja
Furnberg, Mara
Almeroth, Alexander
Staudte, Lukas
Aichele, Carla
Protze, Jette
Taubmann, Moritz
Fischer, Arthur
Krohn, Sophia
Salzmann, Leon
Ludwig, Laura- Sophie
Thuring, Mark
Protze, Friedel
Gorki, Luise
Reichelt, Til
Herbig, Maureen
Leiteritz, Philipp
Klahn, Bruno
Hoéhnisch, Noah
Ahlemann, Lena
Dieminger, Lea
Rauh, David
Friedrich, Martin
Herzog, Emilie
Storm, Jakob
Hofmann, Dominic
Siegmund, Nina

Verein

HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar

LTV Erfurt

HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar Triathlon
LTV Erfurt

HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar Triathlon
TSV 1880 Gera- Zwétzen
HSV Weimar Triathlon
SV Nordhausen 90
Saalfelder LV

Triathlon Jena e.V.

HSV Weimar Triathlon
Triathlon Jena e.V.

TSV 1880 Gera- Zwétzen
HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar Triathlon
LTV Erfurt

TSV 1880 Gera- Zwdtzen
Triathlon Jena e.V.
Triathlon Jena e.V.

HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar Triathlon
HSV Weimar Triathlon
TSV 1880 Gera- Zwétzen
TSV 1880 Gera- Zwétzen
SV Edelweil3 Crock
Triathlon Jena e.V.

HSV Weimar Triathlon
Triathlon Jena e.V.

LTV Erfurt

Triathlon Jena e.V.

HSV Weimar Triathlon
TSV 1880 Gera- Zwdtzen
HSV Weimar Triathlon
TSV 1880 Gera- Zwétzen
TSV 1880 Gera- Zwotzen
HSV Weimar Triathlon
LTV Erfurt

HSV Weimar

Triathlon Jena e.V.

LTV Erfurt

Ak

mJugB
mJugB
mJugB
mSchA
mSchA
mJugB
mJugB
wJugB

wJugB

mJugB
mJugB
mJugB
mJugB
wJugB

wJugB

mSchA
mJugB
wJugB

wSchA
wJugB

wJugB

wJugB

mJugB
mJugB
wJugB

wJugB

mSchA
mJugB
wSchA
mJugB
wSchA
mJugB
mSchA
wSchA
mSchA
wSchA
mJugB
mSchA
mSchA
wSchA
wJugB

mSchA
mSchA
wSchA
mSchA
mJugB
wSchA

AKmAKwEnNdzeit

0:33:35
0:34:34
0:34:35
0:35:52
0:36:41
0:37:11
0:37:16
1 0:37:17
2 0:37:34
0:37:39
0:38:16
0:38:23
0:38:25
0:38:28
0:38:40
3 0:38:44
10 0:38:44
0:39:39
0:39:44
0:39:53
0:40:02
0:40:13
11 0:40:42
12 0:40:54
9 0:41:02
9 0:41:02
4 0:41:35
13 0:41:42
2 014152
14 0:41:54
3 0:42:.01
15 0:42:17
5 0:42:30
4 0:43:23
6 0:44:02
5 0:44:33
16 0:45:19
7 0:45:32
8 0:45:50
6  0:45:51
11 0:46:18
9 0:46:48
10 0:46:55
7 0:47:26
11 0:48:56
17 0:52:13
8 1:00:10
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Schwim.

0:05:46( 1)
0:05:55( 2 )
0:07:11( 9 )
0:07:08( 7 )
0:06:35( 5 )
0:07:15(11)
0:06:31( 4 )
0:06:25( 3 )
0:07:29(17)
0:07:35(18)
0:06:58( 6 )
0:07:19( 12)
0:07:44(21)
0:07:21(15)
0:07:14( 10)
0:07:43(20)
0:08:25(27)
0:07:38(19)
0:07:22(16)
0:07:20( 13)
0:07:55(24)
0:07:20( 13)
0:07:52(23)
0:07:09( 8 )
0:09:00( 38)
0:07:51(22)
0:08:36(32)
0:09:04( 40)
0:08:29(29)
0:08:54( 36 )
0:08:42(33)
0:09:38( 44 )
0:08:12(26)
0:08:30(30)
0:09:03(39)
0:08:34(31)
0:08:06( 25 )
0:09:09(41)
0:09:19(43)
0:09:58(45)
0:09:15(42)
0:10:25( 46 )
0:08:55(37)
0:08:25(27)
0:08:51(35)
0:08:43(34)
0:13:00( 47 )

Rad

0:18:31( 1)
0:18:57( 3 )
0:18:39( 2 )
0:19:16( 4 )
0:19:59( 9 )
0:19:25( 5 )
0:00:00

0:20:06(11)
0:19:53( 8 )
0:19:48( 7 )
0:19:41( 6 )
0:20:02(10)
0:20:12(13)
0:20:14( 14)
0:20:47(16)
0:20:14(14)
0:20:07(12)
0:20:55(18)
0:21:26( 22)
0:21:25(21)
0:21:53(27)
0:21:45( 26 )
0:22:13(29)
0:21:27(23)
0:21:08(19)
0:20:52(17)
0:21:31(24)
0:00:00

0:21:44( 25)
0:22:03(28)
0:00:00

0:21:15(20)
0:22:19(30)
0:23:12(33)
0:24:05(37)
0:23:00(32)
0:24:01(36)
0:23:57(35)
0:23:54(34)
0:24:08(38)
0:25:24(42)
0:25:07(40)
0:24:08(38)
0:22:39(31)
0:25:12(41)
0:25:46(43)
0:28:54(44)

Schw+Rad

0:24:17( 1)
0:24:52( 2 )
0:25:50( 3 )
0:26:24( 4 )
0:26:34( 6 )
0:26:40( 8 )
0:00:00

0:26:31( 5 )
0:27:22(10)
0:27:23(11)
0:26:39( 7 )
0:27:21( 9 )
0:27:56(13)
0:27:35(12)
0:28:01( 15)
0:27:57(14)
0:28:32(16)
0:28:33(17)
0:28:48(21)
0:28:45(20)
0:29:48(23)
0:29:05( 22 )
0:30:05(24)
0:28:36(18)
0:30:08(26)
0:28:43(19)
0:30:07(25)
0:00:00

0:30:13(27)
0:30:57(30)
0:00:00

0:30:53(29 )
0:30:31(28)
0:31:42(33)
0:33:08(37)
0:31:34(32)
0:32:07(34)
0:33:06(36)
0:33:13(138)
0:34:06( 40 )
0:34:39(42)
0:35:32(43)
0:33:03(35)
0:31:04(31)
0:34:03(39)
0:34:29(41)
0:41:54( 44 )
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Lauf

0:09:18( 2 )
0:09:42( 4 )
0:08:45( 1)
0:09:28( 3 )
0:10:07( 5 )
0:10:31(11)
0:00:00

0:10:46( 14)
0:10:12( 6 )
0:10:16( 9 )
0:11:37(28)
0:11:02(21)
0:10:29(10)
0:10:53( 16 )
0:10:39( 13)
0:10:47(15)
0:10:12( 6 )
0:11:06(22)
0:10:56( 19 )
0:11:08( 23)
0:10:14( 8 )
0:11:08( 23)
0:10:37(12)
0:12:18(34)
0:10:54(17)
0:12:19(35)
0:11:28(27)
0:00:00

0:11:39(29)
0:10:57(20)
0:00:00

0:11:24(26)
0:11:59( 33)
0:11:41(31)
0:10:54( 17)
0:12:59(38)
0:13:12(39)
0:12:26(36)
0:12:37(37)
0:11:45(32)
0:11:39(29)
0:11:16( 25)
0:13:52(40)
0:16:22(42)
0:14:53(41)
0:17:44(43)
0:18:16(44)



